LUMINÁRIA LED LINEAR
LUMINARIA LED LINEAL
PT
ES
LINEAR LED LUMINAIRE
LUMINAIRE LED LINÉAIRE
EN
FR

simplify installation.
LUMINAIRE MODULE
INFORMATIONS OF CODIFICATION
COD Length
(mm)
Power
(W)
060 577 30
120 1149 60
160 1435 75
Beam Angle
Lens Beam
90 Wide 90º
120 Diffused 120º
60 Medium 60º
220 Shelf 2*20°
Note:
For example, Code No. ‘ASLLL06090’ stands for
Linear Led Luminaire with the following features:
577mm in length - 30W, 90° beam angle.
ACCESSORIES
BLIND COVER
Code Length
ASTC060LLL 577 mm
ASTC120LLL 1149 mm
ASTC150LLL 1435 mm
The Blind cover can be snapped into
the trunk where there’s no need for luminaire,
makes the lighting system complete.
Code nº Type
ASAPLLL  L Connector
ASDTLLL T Connector
ASDXLLL X Connector
Note: the variety of connectors, makes the lighting
system full flexibility in placement.
14
EN
END CAP
Code No. Type
ASTFLLLL For lens
ASTFDPCLLL For PC cover
Two types of End Cap for different
optics
DECLARATION
OF CONFORMITY
                                                    17
We declare under our exclusive
responsibility, that the products:
ASLLL06090, ASLLL060120,
ASLLL12090, ASLLL120120 e
ASLLL150120 - Linear led luminaire,
meet the following standards or
standardization documents:
EN 55015:2013/A1:2015,
EN 61547:2009;
EN 61000-3-2:2014;
EN 61000-3-3:2013;
EN 60598-2-1:1989;
EN 60598-1:2015+AC:2016
According to the determinations
of the directives:
Directive 2014/35/EU - Low
Voltage;
Directive 2014/30/EU -
Electromagnetic Compatibility;
Directive RoHS 2011/65/EU,
According to the determinations
of standardization documents:
IEC 62321:2013
S. João de Ver,
22th September 2017
Central Lobão S. A.

et les coûts et simplifier l’installation.
MODULE DE LUMINAIRE
INFORMATIONS DE CODIFICATION
COD Longueur
(mm)
Puissance
(W)
060 577 30
120 1149 60
160 1435 75
Angle de Faisceau
Lentille Faisceau
90 Large 90º
120 Diffus 120º
60 Moyen 60º
220 Asymetrique 2*20°
Remarque:
Par exemple, le code n ° “ASLLL06090” signifie
LUMINAIRE LED LINÉAIRE avec les caractéristiques
suivantes: 577 mm de longueur - 30W, angle
de faisceau de 90 °.
ACCESSOIRES
BLIND COVER
Code  longueur
ASTC060LLL 577 mm
ASTC120LLL 1149 mm
ASTC150LLL 1435 mm
Le couverture aveugle peut être monté sur
les luminaires, où vous n’avez pas besoin de placer un
module LED, en complétant ainsi le système d’éclairage.
Code nº Type
ASAPLLL  L Angle plat
ASDTLLL Dérivation en T
ASDXLLL Dérivation en X
18
FR
Note: the variety of connectors,
makes the lighting system full
flexibility in placement.
Note: La variété des connecteurs
permet au système d’éclairage
d’avoir une flexibilité totale dans
l’installation.
COUVERTURE FINAL
Code No. Type
ASTFLLLL Pour lentille
ASTFDPCLLL Pour  diffuseur
de
polycabonate
Deux types de couverture final pour
différentes optiques
DESCRIPTION
DES COMPOSANTS
                                                    17
Nous déclare sous notre exclusive
sa responsabilité que les produits:
ASLLL06090, ASLLL060120,
ASLLL12090, ASLLL120120
e ASLLL150120 - Luminaire
led linéaire,répond aux normes
ou documents de normalisation
suivantes:
EN 55015:2013/A1:2015,
EN 61547:2009;
EN 61000-3-2:2014;
EN 61000-3-3:2013;
EN 60598-2-1:1989;
EN 60598-1:2015+AC:2016
Selon les déterminations des
directives: